## CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI, TEXAS

Bid Tab - RFB 3446 Laguna Madre WWTP Rehabilitation (18068A)

Bid Date: April 7, 2021

Engineer's OPCC \$4,686,161 Time of Completion: 365 Calendar Days

Item	Description	Unit Quan.		Assoc. Constr. Partners, Ltd		Reytec Constr. Resources, Inc		Garney Companies, Inc.		CSA Construction		Flintco Industrial	
				Unit Price	TOTAL	Unit Price	TOTAL	Unit Price	TOTAL	Unit Price	TOTAL	Unit Price	TOTAL
Base	Bid												
Part	A General												
A1	Mobilization (Max 5%)	LS	1	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$217,872.00	\$217,872.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$275,000.00
A2	Bonds and Insurance	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$45,390.00	\$45,390.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$122,900.00	\$122,900.00
А3	Allowances for Unanticipated Work	AL	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
A4	Allowance for Aeration Equipment												
	Unanticipated Repairs	AL	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
A5	Allowance for City Building Permit	AL	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Sub	Totals				\$312,000.00		\$325,262.00		\$327,000.00		\$307,000.00		\$459,900.00
Part	B Site Improvements												
B1	Concrete Sidewalk	SF	230	\$10.00	\$2,300.00	\$16.00	\$3,680.00	\$8.00	\$1,840.00	\$10.00	\$2,300.00	\$15.00	\$3,450.00
B2	Asphalt Pavement Repair	SY	60	\$36.00	\$2,160.00	\$95.00	\$5,700.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$180.00	\$10,800.00
В3	Aeration Basin No. 1 Drain Valve												
	Replacement	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,585.00	\$3,585.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,209.00	\$8,209.00
B4	Trench Safety (@ drain line)	LF	110	\$50.00	\$5,500.00	\$4.00	\$440.00	\$9.00	\$990.00	\$10.00	\$1,100.00	\$22.00	\$2,420.00
Sub Totals					\$19,960.00		\$13,320.00		\$9,115.00		\$7,800.00		\$24,879.00
Part	C Wastewater Plant Improvements												
C1	Wastewater Plant Improvements (all work												
	for the improvements included in the												
	Contract Documents that are no												
	specifically describes in another Bid Item)	LS	1	\$3,044,000.00	\$3,044,000.00	\$2,787,057.00	\$2,787,057.00	\$3,135,067.00	\$3,135,067.00	\$3,870,839.00	\$3,870,839.00	\$4,117,700.00	\$4,117,700.00
C2	New Main Office Bulding	LS	1	\$295,000.00	\$295,000.00	\$480,000.00	\$480,000.00	\$381,153.00	\$381,153.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$347,800.00	\$347,800.00
C3	Submersible Pumps (Pre-Selected and as												
	described in Spec 1E24)	LS	1	\$64,361.00	\$64,361.00	\$64,361.00	\$64,361.00	\$64,361.00	\$64,361.00	\$64,361.00	\$64,361.00	\$64,361.00	\$64,361.00
C4	Dewatering Press Equipment (Pre-Selected												
	and as described in 1E24)	LS	1	\$549,000.00	\$549,000.00	\$549,000.00	\$549,000.00	\$549,000.00	\$549,000.00	\$549,000.00	\$549,000.00	\$549,000.00	\$549,000.00
C5	Electrical Improvements	LS	1	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$320,000.00	\$320,000.00	\$303,282.00	\$303,282.00	\$330,000.00	\$330,000.00	\$295,994.00	\$295,994.00
Sub Totals					\$4,162,361.00		\$4,200,418.00		\$4,432,863.00		\$5,014,200.00		\$5,374,855.00
Grand Total					\$4,494,321.00		\$4,539,000.00		\$4,768,978.00		\$5,329,000.00		\$5,859,634.00